

**CITY OF CAMERON
MARION COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
GREEN VALLEY ROAD WATER LINE EXTENSION PROJECT
BID TABULATION**

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2022 AT 2:00 PM

Thrasher Project #010-10179

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	Pro Contracting, Inc. Lost Creek, WV WV #044670		The Dirt Doctor, Inc. Belington, WV WV #059921		The James White Construction Co. Weirton, WV WV #000492		Litman Excavating, Inc. New Martinsville, WV WV #023019
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	
BASE BID										
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 16,770.00	\$ 16,770.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	
2	3,000	LF	Restoration of Disturbed Area	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 0.61	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 21,000.00	
3	1	LS	Erosion and Sediment Control Measures	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 12,485.00	\$ 12,485.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	
4	300	LF	WVDOH Type "A-2" Trench Repair with Crusher Run Stone, Concrete, Rebar, Tack Coat, and Hot Mixed Asphalt	\$ 105.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 36,000.00	
5	170	LF	WVDOH Type "B" Trench Repair	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 5,270.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 13,600.00	
6	1,000	LF	WVDOH Type "C" Trench Repair	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15.30	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,000.00	
7	11,400	SF	Full Width Roadway Crushed Stone Repair	\$ 1.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 14,250.00	
8	70	TN	2" Milling and Overlay of Bituminous Concrete Pavement (WVDOH Marshall Type (1) Wearing Course)	\$ 500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 37,100.00	
9	65	LF	Concrete Paving and Sidewalks	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 3,445.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 3,055.00	
10	200	LF	Horizontal Directionally Drilled 8" DR11 (Pressure Rating 200 PSI) Ductile Iron Pipe Size High Density Polyethylene Pipe Water Line	\$ 120.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 326.00	\$ 65,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	
11	700	LF	Horizontal Directionally Drilled 6" DR11 (Pressure Rating 200 PSI) Ductile Iron Pipe Size High Density Polyethylene Pipe Water Line	\$ 105.00	\$ 73,500.00	\$ 262.00	\$ 183,400.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 73,500.00	
12	530	LF	Horizontal Directionally Drilled 2" DR11 (Pressure Rating 200 PSI) Ductile Iron Pipe Size High Density Polyethylene Pipe Water Line	\$ 50.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 58,300.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 37,100.00	
13	300	LF	Open Cut 3/4" Polyethylene SDR 9 Service Tubing	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	
14	300	LF	Bored and Jacked 3/4" Polyethylene SDR 9 Service Tubing with 2" PVC Casting	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 22,500.00	
15	80	LF	2" PVC SDR 13.5 (Pressure Rating 315 PSI) Water Line	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,400.00	
16	1,600	LF	8" AWWA C900 DR18 (Pressure Class 235 PSI) PVC Water Line	\$ 65.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 39.50	\$ 63,200.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 136,000.00	
17	2,200	LF	6" AWWA C900 DR18 (Pressure Class 235 PSI) PVC Water Line	\$ 52.00	\$ 114,400.00	\$ 24.75	\$ 54,450.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 154,000.00	
18	40	LF	8" (Thickness Class 52) Ductile Iron Pipe without Polyethylene Encasement	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 17,600.00	
19	100	LF	6" (Thickness Class 52) Ductile Iron Pipe without Polyethylene Encasement	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 18,500.00	
20	1	EA	Hot Tap Tie-In New 8" Water Line to Existing 8" Water Line Including One (1) Gate Valve	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,240.00	\$ 7,240.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	
21	2	EA	2" Post Flushing Hydrant Assembly	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 3,965.00	\$ 7,930.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 8,600.00	
22	1	EA	3/4" Air Release Valve	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
23	10	EA	Reinforced Concrete Anchors	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	
24	20	EA	3/4" High Pressure Single Meter Setting with New Meters	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	
25	3	EA	Reconnect Existing Customers to New 8" Line with New Meters	\$ 725.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 1,055.00	\$ 3,165.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	
26	1	EA	8" Gate Valve	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 3,070.00	\$ 3,070.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	
27	3	EA	6" Gate Valve	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00	
28	2	EA	2" Gate Valve	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	
29	3	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	
				TOTAL BASE BID	\$ 632,975.00	\$ 691,615.00	\$ 785,805.00	\$	\$	\$

NON-RESPONSIVE

THRASHER
600 White Oaks Blvd.
Bridgport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thrashergrp.com
www.thrashergrp.com

